
C

B

Kaede green 

dLN (0 hrs)

B16.F10
MC38
YUMM 1.1
YUMM 1.7

A

Kaede green

K
ae

de
 re

d
Unconverted 

Tumor
Converted 

Tumor

0 200 400 600 800
0

20

40

60

80

100

Tumor Volume (mm3)

69.1%0% ~ 0%

0 200 400 600 800
Tumor Volume (mm3)

0

20

40

60

80

100

Unconverted Converted

Kaede red Kaede green 

S
ki

n
Tu

m
or

D

Unconv Conv
0

50000

100000
150000

200000

250000

# 
C

D
45

+  
ce

lls
/tu

m
or

E
%

 C
on

ve
rs

io
n 

C
D

45
   

ce
lls

%
 C

on
ve

rs
io

n 
C

D
8 

  c
el

ls

+ +


